
Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology 

Gorakhpur- 273010, U.P., India 

Schedules o_[Minor test (Even Semester) 2025-2026 (M-Tech/M.Sc/lvCCA/MBA/PhD) 1st year II Semester 

Time Paper Code 

I 2 3 

MCA-201 
MBA-109/MBA-
109A 
MEC-555 

03:30 PM to 05:30 
MEC-657 

27-01-2026 MEE-105A PM 
MME-204 
MPM-106 
BCS-12 
MBA-151 
MCH-201 
MCA-202 
MBA-107 
MCS-160A 
MIT-105 
MEC-504 
MEE-152A 

28-01-2026 
03:30 PM to 05:30 MME-206 

PM MCE-204 
MCE-304 
MPM-107 
MMS-106 
MCY-106 
MCH-202 
MEC-604 
MCA-203 
MBA-108 
MCS-181 
MIT-116 
MEC-505 
MEE-104A 

29-01-2026 
03:30 PM to 05:30 IMMF.-254 

PM BEE20 
MCE-205 
MCE-305 
MMS-107 
MCY-107 
MCH-252 
MEC-605 
MCA-204 
MCS-107 
MBA-110 
MEC-561 
MEE-154A 

02-02-2026 03 :30 PM to 05 :30 MME-256 
PM MCE-351 

MCE-202 
MPM-131 
MMS-108 
MCY-108 
MCH-257 

·\Id 
JtCOE 

Subject Departments 

4 5 

JAVA Programming MCA 

Research Methodology 
MBA/ ITCA/CSE/ 
ENV/STR 

Mobile Satellite Communication Communication 

Fundamental of Photovoltaic System VLSI 

!Advance Power Converters PED 

!Advanced Heat Transfer ETM 

!Atomic, Molecular Physics and Lasers MSc Phy 

Principles of Data Structures through CIC++ MSc Math 

Advanced Professional Writing MSc Chem 
0 rocess Modeling, Simulation analysis CHED 

Data Structures & Applications MCA 
Business Environment MBA 
Cloud Computing CSE 

Blackchain and cyber security ITCA 

Optical Fiber Sensor Communication 
0 ower Semiconductor Controlled Industrial Drives PED 

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning System Design ETM 

!Air and Noise Pollution and Control 
Analysis and Design of Dynamic Effects 
Electrodynamics 
Complex Analysis 
Organic Chemistry II 
Process Intensification 
Computer Aided Design of Electronics Circuits 
Web Technologies 
Business Laws 
Internet of Things 
Information Retrieval 
Wireless Communication System 
Modeling, Simulation & Evolutionary Technique 
Combustion Engineering 
Simulation Techniques 
Solid Waste Management 
Metal Structure 
Topology 
Inorganic Chemistry II 

Environmental Management Techniques 

Introduction to Nano scale Transistor 
Operating System Concepts 

Advanced Computer Architecture 
Production & Operations Management 
RF Circuit Design 
Introduction to Operations Research 
Energy Storage Systems 

Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structure 
Water Treatment and Distribution 

!Analogue and Digital Communication 
Advanced Algebra 
Physical Chemistry II 
AIR POLLUTION CONTROL 

\. 

Addl. COE 

--
ENV 
STR 
MSc Phy 
MSc Math 
MSc Chem 
CHED 
fVLSI 
MCA 
MBA 
CSE 
ITCA 
Communication 
PED -
ETM 
MSc Phy 
ENV 
STR 
MSc Math 
MSc Chem 
CHED 
fVLSI 
MCA 
CSE -

MBA 
Communication 
PED 
ETM 
STR 
[ENV 
MSc Phy 
MSc Math 
MSc Chem 
CHED 

S-Y--
~ 

COE 



l 

02-02-2026 
10:00 AM to 
12:00 noon 

03-02-2026 
10:00 AM to 
12:00 noon 

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology 

Gorakhpur-- 273010, U.P., India 

MOS LOW POWER CIRCUITS DESIGN 

peration Research for Business Decisions 

Financial Management & Cost Accounting 

S-103 mm uni cation ement 

-117 vanced Conce stems 

-113/ MBA-
A/PED 

-151 

03-02-2026 
03:30 PM to 05:30 -368 

PM 

10:00 AM to 

04-02-2026 
12:00 noon 

03:30 PM to 05:30 
PM 

~-\/di\ 
JtCOE 

-121 
S-123 
-121 
-172 
-108 

-112 
-256 
-303 

S-131 
-104A/ 
-104 

e and Pro 
rtial Dif h 

cChem 
D 

hniques ommunication I 
LSI/ CSE 

Prestressed Concrete 
athematical Methods 

~0/ 
Addl. COE COE 

f 
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