



# Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology

Gorakhpur – 273010, U.P., India

Schedules of Minor test (Even Semester) 2025-2026 (M-Tech/M.Sc/MCA/MBA/PhD) 1<sup>st</sup> year II Semester

	Time	Paper Code	Subject	Departments
1	2	3	4	5
27-01-2026	03:30 PM to 05:30 PM	MCA-201	JAVA Programming	MCA
		MBA-109/MBA-109A	Research Methodology	MBA/ ITCA/CSE/ ENV/STR
		MEC-555	Mobile Satellite Communication	Communication
		MEC-657	Fundamental of Photovoltaic System	VLSI
		MEE-105A	Advance Power Converters	PED
		MME-204	Advanced Heat Transfer	ETM
		MPM-106	Atomic, Molecular Physics and Lasers	MSc Phy
		BCS-12	Principles of Data Structures through C/C++	MSc Math
		MBA-151	Advanced Professional Writing	MSc Chem
		MCH-201	Process Modeling, Simulation analysis	CHED
28-01-2026	03:30 PM to 05:30 PM	MCA-202	Data Structures & Applications	MCA
		MBA-107	Business Environment	MBA
		MCS-160A	Cloud Computing	CSE
		MIT-105	Blockchain and cyber security	ITCA
		MEC-504	Optical Fiber Sensor	Communication
		MEE-152A	Power Semiconductor Controlled Industrial Drives	PED
		MME-206	Refrigeration and Air Conditioning System Design	ETM
		MCE-204	Air and Noise Pollution and Control	ENV
		MCE-304	Analysis and Design of Dynamic Effects	STR
		MPM-107	Electrodynamics	MSc Phy
		MMS-106	Complex Analysis	MSc Math
		MCY-106	Organic Chemistry II	MSc Chem
		MCH-202	Process Intensification	CHED
		MEC-604	Computer Aided Design of Electronics Circuits	VLSI
29-01-2026	03:30 PM to 05:30 PM	MCA-203	Web Technologies	MCA
		MBA-108	Business Laws	MBA
		MCS-181	Internet of Things	CSE
		MIT-116	Information Retrieval	ITCA
		MEC-505	Wireless Communication System	Communication
		MEE-104A	Modeling, Simulation & Evolutionary Technique	PED
		MME-254	Combustion Engineering	ETM
		BEE 20	Simulation Techniques	MSc Phy
		MCE-205	Solid Waste Management	ENV
		MCE-305	Metal Structure	STR
		MMS-107	Topology	MSc Math
		MCY-107	Inorganic Chemistry II	MSc Chem
		MCH-252	Environmental Management Techniques	CHED
		MEC-605	Introduction to Nano scale Transistor	VLSI
02-02-2026	03:30 PM to 05:30 PM	MCA-204	Operating System Concepts	MCA
		MCS-107	Advanced Computer Architecture	CSE
		MBA-110	Production & Operations Management	MBA
		MEC-561	RF Circuit Design	Communication
		MEE-154A	Introduction to Operations Research	PED
		MME-256	Energy Storage Systems	ETM
		MCE-351	Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structure	STR
		MCE-202	Water Treatment and Distribution	ENV
		MPM-131	Analogue and Digital Communication	MSc Phy
		MMS-108	Advanced Algebra	MSc Math
		MCY-108	Physical Chemistry II	MSc Chem
		MCH-257	AIR POLLUTION CONTROL	CHED

*S. Vaidya*

Jt COE

*✓*

Addl. COE

*B. B. S.*

COE



# Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology

Gorakhpur – 273010, U.P., India

		MEC-655	CMOS LOW POWER CIRCUITS DESIGN	VLSI
02-02-2026	10:00 AM to 12:00 noon	MMS-608	Operation Research for Business Decisions	MBA
03-02-2026	10:00 AM to 12:00 noon	MBA-111	Financial Management & Cost Accounting	MBA
		MAS-103	Communication for Business Management	MCA
		MIT-117	Advanced Concepts in Operating Systems	ITCA
		MBA-113/ MBA-113A	Management Information System	MBA/ PED
		MCE-151	Environmental Quality Management	ENV
		MCE-368	Bridge Engineering	STR
		MPM-121	Computational Technique and Programming	MSc Phy
		MMS-123	Integral Equations and Partial Differential Equations	MSc Math
		MCY-121	Polymer Chemistry	MSc Chem
		MCH-172	Python Programming	CHED
		MCS-108	Machine Learning Techniques	Communication / VLSI / CSE
		MBA-112	Supply Chain Management	MBA
		MCE-256	Environmental Sanitation and Ecology	ENV
		MCE-303	Prestressed Concrete	STR
		MMS-131	Mathematical Methods	MSc Math
		MIT-104A/ MIT-104	Internet of Things	ETM/ITCA



Jt COE



Addl. COE



COE